XL nuBaH - Biarritz 2

IdnvHa

WnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnasi4eBo MecTa
QyHKLMN

LiBeT

MaTepuan
[lononHuTEeNbHbIE YHKUMN

MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHwue

lNponssoguTens
SKU

779,00 €

318

133

85

40

HeBbIgBMXHON
Cepo-bexeBbin

[MNoTHasa TKaHb
PerynvpyemMble NOAr0JIOBHUKM
HoXXKun 13 nnacTtuka

JbILWALLINA NEHHbIN HANOJIHUTENb CO CTa/IbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHWeM Zig Zag

Castello
13094-B-78543912




